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FACULTY OF FOOD AND AGRICULTURE 
FACULTY ACADEMIC ADVISING 

Semester I - 2017/2018 

POSTGRADUATE STUDENTS  
 

 

NEW STUDENTS 
 

DATES: Monday 28th August, 2017 - TIME: 9:00am to 6:00pm  

 Tuesday 29th August, 2017 - TIME: 9:00am to 6:00pm  

 Wednesday 30th September, 2017 - TIME: 9.00pm to 6.00 pm 

 Friday 1st September, 2017 - TIME: 9.00 am to 6.00 pm 

   

VENUE:   Room 27, Sir Frank Stockdale Building  

 

 

 

 

CONTINUING STUDENTS 
 

 

DATES: Monday 21st August, 2017 - TIME: 9:00am to 5:00pm  

 Tuesday 22nd August, 2017 - TIME: 9:00am to 5:00pm  

 Wednesday 23rd August, 2017 - TIME: 9:00am to 5:00pm 

 Thursday 24th August 2017 - TIME: 9.00 am to 5.00pm 

 Friday 25th August, 2017 - TIME: 9.00 am to 5.00pm 

 

VENUE:   Academic Advising would be conducted in individual Department Offices.  

Check Notice Boards for further information.      

 

 

Dept. of Food and Agriculture  ............... Ext. 82090/83746 

Dept. of Agricultural Economics and ExtensionExt. 83275, 82094 

Dept. of Geography…………………………………..Ext 84129 
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FACULTY OF FOOD AND AGRICULTURE 
 

FACULTY ORIENTATION 

PROGRAMME (POSTGRADUATE) 
 

Orientation & Address to ALL NEW Postgraduate Students by Dean, Deputy Deans & 

Heads of Departments. ATTENDANCE IS COMPULSORY. This is an opportunity for you to 

interface with and meet key academic and administrative staff in the Faculty. 

 

DATE: Wednesday 6th September, 2017 

 

TIME: 3:30pm - 5:00 pm 

 
VENUE: ROOM 27, SIR FRANK STOCKDALE BUILDING 

 

 
http://sta.uwi.edu/registration/procedure.asp 

 


